4/18/2025
STANDALONE
2106 logid Last
Name
517 TEST
518 HASSE

Terminal Number 2106

Location STANDALONE

STANDALONE
1024 logid Last
Name
346 TEST

Terminal Number 1024

2105 ogid Last

Name

g
|

Terminal Number 2105

Location STANDALONE

STANDALONE

2104 logid Last
Name

;
|

CDrawer

$168.75

$233.25

$402.00

$402.00

CDrawer

$129.30

$129.30

CDrawer

$0.00

$0.00

$129.30

CDrawer

Drawer Report By Satellite

DDrawer

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

DDrawer

$0.00

$0.00

DDrawer

$0.00

$0.00

DDrawer

m}

Coupons Paids Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Coupons Paids Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Coupons Paids Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($6.00) $0.00

$0.00 ($6.00) $0.00

$0.00 (%$6.00) $0.00
Coupons Paids Voids
QRace

Handle Net Handle
$168.75 $168.75
$233.25 $233.25
$402.00 $402.00
$402.00 $402.00
Handle Net Handle
$129.30 $129.30
$129.30 $129.30
Handle Net Handle
$6.00 $6.00
$6.00 $6.00
$135.30 $135.30
Handle Net Handle

Check Ticket Kiosk
Writte
$0.00 10 $0.00
$0.00 6 $0.00
$0.00 16  $0.00
$0.00 16  $0.00
Check Ticket Kiosk
Writte
$0.00 5 $0.00
$0.00 5 $0.00
Check Ticket Kiosk
Writte
$0.00 2 $0.00
$0.00 2 $0.00
$0.00 7 $0.00
Check Ticket Kiosk

Writte



Terminal Number 2104

Location STANDALONE

Totals.

531.30

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

531.30

$0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1

$0.00

$0.00

537.30

$0.00

$0.00

537.30

$0.00

$0.00

0

0

0

23

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



