Drawer Report By Satellite

4/18/2025

STANDALONE

2106	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>CDrawer</u>	<u>DDrawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> ORace	<u>#Pd/V</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Check</u>	<u>Ticket</u> <u>Writte</u>	<u>Kiosk</u>
	517 TEST	\$168.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$168.75	\$168.75	\$0.00	10	\$0.00
	518 HASSE	\$233.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$233.25	\$233.25	\$0.00	6	\$0.00
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 2106	\$402.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$402.00	\$402.00	\$0.00	16	\$0.00
Location	STANDALONE	\$402.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$402.00	\$402.00	\$0.00	16	\$0.00
STANDALONE													
1024	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>CDrawer</u>	<u>DDrawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> QRace	<u>#Pd/V</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Check</u>	<u>Ticket</u> <u>Writte</u>	<u>Kiosk</u>
	346 TEST	\$129.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$129.30	\$129.30	\$0.00	5	\$0.00
Termi	inal Number 1024	\$129.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$129.30	\$129.30	\$0.00	5	\$0.00
2105	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>CDrawer</u>	<u>DDrawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> QRace	<u>#Pd/V</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Check</u>	<u>Ticket</u> <u>Writte</u>	<u>Kiosk</u>
		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.00)	\$0.00	1	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	2	\$0.00
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 2105	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.00)	\$0.00	1	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	2	\$0.00
Location	STANDALONE	\$129.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.00)	\$0.00	1	\$135.30	\$135.30	\$0.00	7	\$0.00
STANDALONE													
2104	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>CDrawer</u>	<u>DDrawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> QRace	<u>#Pd/V</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Check</u>	<u>Ticket</u> <u>Writte</u>	<u>Kiosk</u>

		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
<u>Terminal N</u>	<u>umber</u> 2104	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Location STA	ANDALONE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
<u>Totals:</u>	531.30	531.30	0.00			-6.00		1	537.30	537.30		23	